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Name Title Organization  Phone Number Email Address 
Patricia Angerman Rehabilitation Counselor Michigan Commission for 

the Blind 
(269)382‐0490 x257 

 
angermanp@michigan.gov  

Dawn Ashby* Special Education 
Teacher 

 

KPS Transition Services (269) 337-0022 ashbydm@kalamazoo.k12.mi.us  

Lisa Baptiste* Intake Specialist Kalamazoo Community Mental 
Health & Substance Abuse 

Services 

(269) 553-8018 lbaptiste@kazoocmh.org  

Carmela Bracco Special Education 
Teacher 

KRESA Juvenile Home 
School 

(269) 385-8523 cbracco@kresa.org  
 

Terra Brow ASD Teacher Consultant KRESA WoodsEdge 
Learning Center 

(269) 250-9425 tbrow@kresa.org  

Marsha Cain* School Social Worker KRESA WoodsEdge 
Learning Center/YAP 

(269) 250-9428 mcain@kresa.org  

Adam Danapilis Transition Coordinator Kalamazoo RESA (269) 250-9710 adanapilis@kresa.org  
Jaclyn West-Frasier Master Faculty Specialist Western Michigan 

University (WMU) 
(269) 387-7244 jaclyn.west-frasier@wmich.edu 

Michele Gulbis Assistant Director KRESA WoodsEdge  (269) 250-9415 mgulbis@kresa.org  
Crystal Haigh* Youth Benefits Counselor 

 
Disability Network  

SW Michigan 
(269) 345-1516  

ext. 113 
haighc@dnswm.org 

Allen Hearn School Social Worker KRESA Valley Center (269) 388-9494 
ext. 212 

ahearn@kresa.org  
 

Rebecca Hill* Rehabilitation Counselor Michigan Rehabilitation 
Services (MRS) 

(269) 337-3724 hillr1@michigan.gov 

Chad Howard* ASD Resource Teacher KRESA (269) 488-7376 choward@kresa.org 



(@ Schoolcraft HS) 
Kathy Hurley Transition Coordinator Southern Service Area (269) 323-5019 khurley@portageps.org  

Lashonia Leonard ASD Resource Teacher KRESA 
(@Parchment HS) 

(269) 488-1121 lleonard@kresa.org  

Jeannie Madsen* 
 

Program Director 
DD Services 

Kalamazoo Community Mental 
Health & Substance Abuse 

Services 

(269) 553-8102 jmadsen@kazoocmh.org 

Jeff Martin Transition Specialist KRESA Juvenile Home School (269) 385-8523 jmartin@kresa.org  
Mandy Matthews* Rehabilitation Assistant 

 
Goodwill Industries 

 
(269) 382-0490 ext. 249 

 
amatthews@goodwillswmi.org 

Mindy Miller* HI/VI Program 
Administrator 

 

Kalamazoo RESA (269) 250-9701 mmiller@kresa.org 

Holly Smith Independent Living 
Specialist 

Disability Network  
SW Michigan 

(269) 345-1516 ext. 121 
 

smithh@dnswm.org 

Michelle Simino ASD Teacher Consultant/ 
SMART Facilitator 

KRESA WoodsEdge 
Learning Center 

(269) 250-9459 msimino@kresa.org  

Diane Spens* Transition 
Coordinator 

Kalamazoo Public Schools (269) 337-0220 ext. 2318  LN 
(269) 337-0330 ext. 328 KC 

spensdm@kalamazoo.k12.mi.us  

Ellen Stone Director Arc Community Advocates (269) 342-9801 estone@communityadvocates.org  
Deborah Wild Principal KRESA Young Adult 

Program 
(269) 250-9600 dwild@kresa.org  

 


